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Trac. CC  Kw CV ﬁ
Z Front / Rear
RENAULT
Estate Van (Compact car-C
MEGANE Il (KM_) 08.03-07.09 Segment)
1.6 (KMOC) (K4M 780) Gasolina FWD = 1598 82 111 10.03-01.08 =
1.5 dCi (KMOF) (K9K 722) Diesel FWD 1461 60 82 08.03-07.09 -
1.5 dCi (KM1F) (K9K 724) Diesel FWD 1461 63 86 05.05-07.09 =
1.5 dCi (KM02) (K9K 728) Diesel FWD 1461 74 101 08.03-07.09 =
1.5 dCi (KM1E) (K9K 732) Diesel FWD = 1461 78 106 08.03-07.09 -
1.9 dCi (KM14) (F9Q E 804) Diesel FWD 1870 96 131 02.06-10.06 -
MEGANE Il (KMO0/1_) 08.03-08.12 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.6 LPG 16V (K4M 760) Gasol./G FWD 1598 82 112 01.06-08.09 u
as (LPG)
1.6 Flex Gasol./Et FWD = 1598 81 110 12.06-08.12 =
anol
1.6 Flex (KM2E, KM2M, KM24, KM26) Gaslol./Et FWD 1598 85 115 11.06-08.12 =
ano
1.9dCi (F9Q 808) Diesel FWD 1870 66 90 04.04-12.05 -
1.9dCi (F9Q 818) Diesel FWD 1870 85 115 05.05-07.09 =
SCENIC 1l (JM0/1_) 06.03- MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
1.4 (JMOB, JMOH, JM1A) (K4J 730) Gasolina FWD =~ 1390 72 98 06.03-11.08 -
1.4 (JMOB, JMOH, JM1A) (K4J 740) Gasolina FWD =~ 1390 72 98 06.03-11.08 -
1.4 (JMOB, JMOH, JM1A) (K4J 770) Gasolina FWD = 1390 72 98 06.03-11.08 =
1.6 (K4M 788) Gasolina FWD = 1598 77 105 06.06-11.08 =
1.6 16V (JM1R) (K4M 706) Gasolina FWD = 1598 82 112 10.05-11.08 =
1.6 16V (JM1R) (K4M 766) Gasolina FWD = 1598 82 112 10.05-11.08 =
1.6 16V (JM1R) (K4M 812) Gasolina FWD = 1598 82 112 10.05-11.08 =
1.6 16V (JM1R) (K4M 813) Gasolina FWD = 1598 82 112 10.05-11.08 =
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1.6 (JMOC, IM0J, IM1B) (K4M 761)
1.6 (JMOC, IM0J, IM1B) (K4M 782)

2.0 (JM05, IMOU, JM1N, JM1U, IM2V) (F4R
770)

2.0 (JM05, IMOU, JM1N, JM1U, IM2V) (F4R
771)

1.6 Hi-Flex (K4M 766)

1.5 dCi (JMOF) (K9K 722)

1.5 dCi (JM1F) (K9K 724)

1.5 dCi (JM02, IM13) (K9K 728)
1.5 dCi (JM02, IM13) (K9K 729)
1.5 dCi (JM16) (K9K 728)

1.5 dCi (JM16) (K9K 734)

1.5 dCi (JM1E, JM16) (K9K 732)
1.5 dCi (JM1E, IM16) (K9K 734)
1.9 dCi

1.9 dCi (JM15) (F9Q 804)

1.9D (F9Q 812)

1.9D (F9Q J 803)

1.9 dCi (JMOG, JM12, IM1G, IM2C) (F9Q 812)

1.9 dCi (JM14) (F9Q 804)
1.9 dCi (JM14) (F9Q 816)
1.9 dCi (JM14) (F9Q 818)
1.9 dCi (JM14) (F9Q J 803)
1.9.dCi 130 (F9Q 804)

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasol./Et FWD

anol
Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1598
1598
1998

1998

1598

1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870

83
83
99

99

81

60
63
74
74
76
76
78
78
72
81
85
85
88
96
96
96
96
97

113
113
135

135

110

82

86
101
101
103
103
106
106

98
110
116
116
120
131
131
131
131
132

06.03-10.06
06.03-10.06
06.03-06.09

06.03-06.09

03.05-07.10

06.03-05.06
05.05-11.08
11.03-08.05
11.03-08.05
01.07-11.08
01.07-11.08
05.05-11.08
05.05-11.08
04.04-10.08
05.05-11.08
06.06-11.08
06.06-11.08
06.03-05.06
05.05-11.08
05.05-11.08
05.05-11.08
05.05-11.08
10.05-12.09



